
SAFE STREETS TREATMENT OPTION PROGRAM (SSTOP) 
SUMMARY 

December  2006 – May  2013 
  

 Statistical Information: (approximate) 
 
      
Year Referrals        Assessed        MOP          Treatment   Did Not       Completed      Revoked 
                                                Engage 
 
Total 886  814           299               515                   72            601 (thru 05/13)      185 

 
Completed Driver Safety Plan  = 643 
Females     = 231  
Males      = 655  
     2nd OWI         = 452 
     3rd OWI        = 434 
Completed SSTOP    = 601 (through May 2013) 
Completed & Repeated (OWI)    =  71     
Active clients:    = 98 
              

Hard Cost Savings: 
 
Year 

 
Clients 

Days 
Sentenced 

Stayed Imposed Revoked Adjusted  
Imposed 

Days  
Saved 

    

 
Total 

 
886 

 
40896 

 
30917 

 
11700 

 
6472 

 
18172 

 
22724 

    

 
     Community Service:  

Ordered 27,391 Adjusted Ordered: 20,919  Completed: 19,333  
 

 
 
Recidivism Rate:    To date, it appears SSTOP clients who completed program have 
reoffended at 12.5% (over the six years of the program).  CCAPed  November 2012 
 
Information does not include the societal savings of SSTOP program including court related 
time, property damage, injury and death, family etc.  


