SAFE STREETS TREATMENT OPTION PROGRAM (SSTOP) SUMMARY

December 2006 - May 2013

Statistical Information: (approximate)

Year	Referrals	Assessed	MOP	Treatment		Did Not Engage	Completed	Revoked
Total	886	814	299	515		72	601 (thru 05/13)	185
Completed Driver Safety Plan Females Males 2 nd OWI 3 rd OWI Completed SSTOP Completed & Repeated (OWI) Active clients:				= = = = = =	643 231 655 452 434 601 (6	through Ma	y 2013)	

Hard Cost Savings:

		Days	Stayed	Imposed	Revoked	Adjusted	Days		
Year	Clients	Sentenced	-			Imposed	Saved		
Total	886	40896	30917	11700	6472	18172	22724		

Community Service:

Ordered 27,391 Adjusted Ordered: 20,919 Completed: 19,333

Recidivism Rate: To date, it appears SSTOP clients who completed program have reoffended at 12.5% (over the six years of the program). CCAPed November 2012

Information does not include the societal savings of SSTOP program including court related time, property damage, injury and death, family etc.